MFG PartNo
Molex 0.100"

22-01-2027
22-01-2037
22-01-2057
22-01-2067
22-01-2107
22-01-2127

08-51-0108
8500114

15-04-9209

Molex 0.156"

0009503021
0009503031
0009503081
09-50-3091

39000342
0008520072

15040219

Manufacturer

Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex

Molex
Molex

Molex

Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex

Molex
Molex

Molex

Digikey PartNo

WM2011-ND
WM2012-ND
WM2014-ND
WM2015-ND
WM2019-ND
WM2021-ND

WM1114-ND

WM2400-ND

WM2100-ND
WM2101-ND
WM2106-ND
WM2107-ND

WM2833-ND
WM2302-ND

WM2402-ND

Mouser PartNo

538-22-01-2027

538-22-01-2037

538-22-01-2057

538-22-01-2067

538-22-01-2107

538-22-01-2127

538-08-51-0108

538-08-50-0114

538-15-04-9209

538-09-50-3021
538-09-50-3031

538-09-50-3081

538-09-50-3091

538-39-00-0342
538-39-00-0342

538-15-04-0219

Connectors for P-ROC / PD-16 / SW-16

Description

Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp

KK TERM CRIMP 22-30 AWG
CONN TERM FEMALE 22-30AWG TIN

Polarizing Key

Housing - crimp

CONN HOUSING 3POS .156 W/RAMP
CONN HOUSING 8POS .156 W/RAMP
CONN HOUSING 9POS .156 W/RAMP

CONN TERM FEMALE 18-24AWG TIN
CONN TERM FEMALE 18-24AWG TIN

Polarizing Key

# positions

N OO OolwniN

_

© 0o WwWwN

—


http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2027/?qs=mrPiglD9aYJKMlTxBWhA%2Fg%3D%3D
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2057/?qs=KHty%2FoMxDPmqFYsTdOt%2F3g%3D%3D
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2107/?qs=jsoPY5EnoNuH6loAH6gfRQ%3D%3D
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/08-51-0108/?qs=haxXlyRKjHTWPBz5SPROsw%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503021/WM2100-ND/26453
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503031/WM2101-ND/26455
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503081/WM2106-ND/26465
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/09-50-3081/?qs=sGAEpiMZZMs%252bGHln7q6pm%252bS0pk2Wo0Xxu2zKDE4Vc0o%3d
http://www.digikey.com/product-search/en?keywords=WM2107-ND
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0039000342/WM2833-ND/2405395
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0008520072/WM2302-ND/172046

